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Name

| Just Wanted To See You So Bad

Angel Dance
Sensitive Boys

Black Roses

Sweet Little Messages
Everything Hits At Once
‘Til She Walked In

Mr. Bojangles

The Beauty Way

Rain

Daylight

Tower Song

Drive By Lover

Big Top Hat

The Turtle

Time

2:26

3:49

4:29

4:37

3:14

3:22

4:15

4:14

3:30

4:10

4:17

4:.05

3:03

4:06

5:40

Oct 28 2020 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 59.2 minutes, 359.3 MB

Album

Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]
Band Of Joy

Real Animal

Black Roses

Charlie Faye & The Fayettes

Everything Hits At Once: The Best Of Sp...
Monte Warden

Gypsy Songman

Delirium Tremolos

1,000 Kisses

Swim Away

Legend [Disc 1]

La Futura [Best Buy Version]

What It Is

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Lucinda Williams
Robert Plant
Alejandro Escovedo
Alex Winters
Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
Spoon

Monte Warden
Jerry Jeff Walker
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Patty Griffin

Toni Price

Townes Van Zandt
ZZ Top

Stephen Bruton

Dupree



