

Oct 28 2020 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 59.2 minutes, 359.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	I Just Wanted To See You So Bad	2:26	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Lucinda Williams
2	Angel Dance	3:49	Band Of Joy	Robert Plant
3	Sensitive Boys	4:29	Real Animal	Alejandro Escovedo
4	Black Roses	4:37	Black Roses	Alex Winters
5	Sweet Little Messages	3:14	Charlie Faye & The Fayettes	Charlie Faye & The Fayettes
6	Everything Hits At Once	3:22	Everything Hits At Once: The Best Of Sp	Spoon
7	'Til She Walked In	4:15	Monte Warden	Monte Warden
8	Mr. Bojangles	4:14	Gypsy Songman	Jerry Jeff Walker
9	The Beauty Way	3:30	Delirium Tremolos	Ray Wylie Hubbard
10	Rain	4:10	1,000 Kisses	Patty Griffin
11	Daylight	4:17	Swim Away	Toni Price
12	Tower Song	4:05	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
13	Drive By Lover	3:03	La Futura [Best Buy Version]	ZZ Top
14	Big Top Hat	4:06	What It Is	Stephen Bruton
15	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree